Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Totals

Total
Collection

$23,474.26
$2,840,306.06
$1,381,531.88
$459,316.33
$980,072.59
$308,544.94
$4,245,312.20

Discounts/
Refunds

$97.77 *
($83,157.35)
($32,136.42)

($4,567.10)

($1,611.72)
$0.00

($115,196.00)

Net
Collections

$23,572.03
$2,757,148.71
$1,349,395.46
$454,749.23
$978,460.87
$308,544.94
$4,130,116.20

* Refunds are not included in Total Collection Column.

Beeville Independent School District
Tax Collection Report

FY 2005-2006

Beginning with February, the Current Taxes will be delinquent taxes for the current year.

2006

$6,482,814.18 **

Total General Fund Collections
Total Debt Service Fund Collections

Total Current Tax Collections

Percentage of Collections
(Current Collections/Tax Levy)

Percentage of Collections
(Total Collections/Tax Levy) *

$5,627,358.22
$341,911.08

$5,825,669.07

89.86%

65.31%

* Total Collections / by Levy. Total collections =

Column G +F & total Collections have been less this yr

thus creating a lower percentage.

** Tax Levy for 2005-2006 is higher then 2004-2005 levy

F G H I J K L M
Total Collections General Fund Debt Service Fund
Taxes Penalty & Late Current Delinquent Penalty & Current Delinquent Penalty &
Collected Interest Rend. Penalty Taxes Taxes Interest Taxes Taxes Interest
$16,002.39 $7,471.87 $0.00 $9,351.58 $5,269.74 $6,638.84 $797.95 $583.12 $833.03
$2,819,472.61 $11,783.02 $9,050.43 $2,631,650.06 $27,274.34 $10,519.14 $157,888.70 $2,659.51 $1,263.88
$1,371,792.94 $7,176.14 $2,562.80 $1,276,562.41 $16,972.23 $6,268.76 $76,588.95 $1,669.35 $907.38
$450,495.01 $7,906.44 $914.88 $404,744.86 $19,556.06 $7,051.51 $24,283.27 $1,910.82 $854.93
$967,045.00 $9,653.32 $3,374.27 $892,692.88 $18,907.60 $8,657.06 $53,558.36 $1,886.16 $996.26
$301,773.90 $6,417.00 $354.04 $280,708.63 $3,984.67 $5,803.05 $16,841.42 $239.18 $613.95
$4,207,267.94 $26,431.03 $16,256.42 $5,495,710.42 $91,964.64 $23,426.74 $329,958.65 $8,948.14 $3,004.29
FY 05-06
Columns I,J,L&M $127,343.81 *
FY 04-05
Columns I,lJ,L, & M $224,352.17
Delinquent Tax
Collections Increase ($97,008.36)
Percentage Increase -43.24%
FY 05-06
Current Collections 89.86%
FY 04-05
Current Collections 91.48%
Net Change in Percentage -1.62%

* Tax Office was down for a period of time due to changing
software programs. We have not received all of February's

Collections



