Beeville Independent School District Tax Collection Report FY 2005-2006

	Α	В	D	F	G		н	I	J	к	L	м
				Total Collections		General Fund			Debt Service Fund			
	Total	Discounts/	Net	Taxes	Penalty &	Late	Current	Delinquent	Penalty &	Current	Delinquent	Penalty &
	Collection	Refunds	Collections	Collected	Interest	Rend. Penalty	Taxes	Taxes	Interest	Taxes	Taxes	Interest
Sept	\$23,474.26	\$97.77 *	\$23,572.03	\$16,002.39	\$7,471.87	\$0.00	\$9,351.58	\$5,269.74	\$6,638.84	\$797.95	\$583.12	\$833.03
Oct	\$2,840,306.06	(\$83,157.35)	\$2,757,148.71	\$2,819,472.61	\$11,783.02	\$9,050.43	\$2,631,650.06	\$27,274.34	\$10,519.14	\$157,888.70	\$2,659.51	\$1,263.88
Nov	\$1,381,531.88	(\$32,136.42)	\$1,349,395.46	\$1,371,792.94	\$7,176.14	\$2,562.80	\$1,276,562.41	\$16,972.23	\$6,268.76	\$76,588.95	\$1,669.35	\$907.38
Dec	\$459,316.33	(\$4,567.10)	\$454,749.23	\$450,495.01	\$7,906.44	\$914.88	\$404,744.86	\$19,556.06	\$7,051.51	\$24,283.27	\$1,910.82	\$854.93
Jan	\$980,072.59	(\$1,611.72)	\$978,460.87	\$967,045.00	\$9,653.32	\$3,374.27	\$892,692.88	\$18,907.60	\$8,657.06	\$53,558.36	\$1,886.16	\$996.26
Feb	\$308,544.94	\$0.00	\$308,544.94	\$301,773.90	\$6,417.00	\$354.04	\$280,708.63	\$3,984.67	\$5,803.05	\$16,841.42	\$239.18	\$613.95
Totals	\$4,245,312.20	(\$115,196.00)	\$4,130,116.20	\$4,207,267.94	\$26,431.03	\$16,256.42	\$5,495,710.42	\$91,964.64	\$23,426.74	\$329,958.65	\$8,948.14	\$3,004.29

* R	efunds are not included in Total Collec	tion Column.	FY 05-06					
Ве	ginning with February, the Current Tax	es will be delinquent taxes for the current ye	ear. Columns I,J,L&M	\$127,343.81 *				
			FY 04-05					
	2006 \$6,482,814.	18 **	Columns I,J,L, & M	\$224,352.17				
	Total General Fund Collections	\$5,627,358.22	Delinquent Tax					
	Total Debt Service Fund Collection	ons \$341,911.08	Collections Increase	(\$97,008.36)				
	Total Current Tax Collections	\$5,825,669.07	Percentage Increase	-43.24%				
	Percentage of Collections		FY 05-06					
	(Current Collections/Tax Levy)	89.86%	Current Collections	89.86%				
	Percentage of Collections	* 65 31%	FY 04-05 Current Collections	91.48%				
	(Total Collections/Tax Levy)	* 65.31%	Net Change in Percentage	-1.62%				
	* Total Collections / by Levy. Tota	al collections =						
	Column G +F & total Collections	have been less this yr						
	thus creating a lower percentage	•	* Tax Office was down for	* Tax Office was down for a period of time due to changing				

** Tax Levy for 2005-2006 is higher then 2004-2005 levy

* Tax Office was down for a period of time due to changing software programs. We have not received all of February's Collections